Patent Pending
SafeSite® Series LED High Bay
for Indoor and Outdoor Hazardous Locations
SafeSite® Series LED High Bay Fixture
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: HBC - 30 lbs (13.6kg)
HBD - 17 lbs (7.7kg)
HBM - 30 lbs (13.6kg)

SafeSite® Series LED High Bay
Ordering Information
3
 Part
Number
CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIIID1 CIIID2 Voltage
Other
Approvals
Lens CCT Lumens Wattage LPW
Class I, Div 2 Fixtures
HBDGCMN A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277 VAC Glass CW 17,500 172 102
HBDGCTN A / B / C / D F / G • • 347-480 VAC Glass CW 17,500 172 102
HBDGC4N A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277 VAC Glass CW 14,500 161 90
HBDGC5N A / B / C / D F / G • • 347-480 VAC Glass CW 14,500 161 90
HBD2C4N A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate CW 12,000 153 78
HBD2C5N  A / B / C / D  F / G  • • 347-480 VAC Polycarbonate CW  12,000 153 78
HBF2C4N A / B / C / D E / F / G F / G • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate CW 12,000 153 78
HBF2C5N  A / B / C / D  E / F / G  F / G  • • 347-480 VAC Polycarbonate CW  12,000 153 78
HBD2C4M A / B / C / D F / G • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate CW 10,500 146 72
HBD2C5M  A / B / C / D  F / G  • • 347-480 VAC Polycarbonate CW  10,500 146 72
HBF2C4M A / B / C / D E / F / G F / G • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate CW 10,500 142 74
HBF2C5M  A / B / C / D  E / F / G  F / G  • • 347-480 VAC Polycarbonate CW  10,500 146 72
HBF3C4L A / B / C / D E / F / G F / G • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate CW 8,500 123 69
HBF3C5L  A / B / C / D  E / F / G  F / G  • • 347-480 VAC Polycarbonate CW  8,500 123 69